
1. 
Schock, Cadyn    cadyn.schock@ndsu.edu 
ARCIFA Chiara    chiara.arci@virgilio.it 

2. 
Deng, Crystal  crystal.deng@ndsu.edu 
MANCANIELLO Emy Vera  emy.mancaniello@live.it 

3. 
Sjursen, Erik  erik.sjursen@ndsu.edu 
BAGGETTO Alessandro Akira alessandrobaggetto@gmail.com 

4. 
Dykhuizen, Sydney sydney.dykhuizen@ndsu.edu 
MARABINI Eugenia eugenia.marabini@gmail.com 

5. 
Skarphol, Anna    anna.skarphol@ndsu.edu 
BERTOLINI Bianca Beatrice biancabertolini3@gmail.com 

6. 
Erickson, Kinsey  kinsey.erickson@ndsu.edu 
MARETTO Chiara  chiara.maretto@virgilio.it 

7. 
Tademy, Charles  charles.m.tademy@ndsu.edu 
BERTOZZI Michela  michelabertozzi11@gmail.com 

8. 
Geye-Helget, MaKayla  makayla.geyenhelget@ndsu.edu 
MIOTTO Anna  annamiotto96@gmail.com 

9. 
Thomas, Whitney  whitney.thomas@ndsu.edu 
CAIELLO Gaia  gaia.caiello@studenti.units.it 

10. 
Grande, Rachel  rachel.grande@ndsu.edu 
MOMO Anna Giulia  annagiulia.momo97@gmail.com 

11. 
Welsh, Allison  allison.welsh@ndsu.edu 
CASE Alessia  alessia.case97@gmail.com 

12. 
Grant, Benjamin  benjamin.j.grant@ndsu.edu 
MUSSOLIN Ilaria  ilariamussolin@gmail.com 

13. 
Zhou, Hanwei  hanwei.zhou@ndsu.edu 
CHILOIRO Graziana  grace.chiloiro@gmail.com 

14. 
Hahn, Jenna  jenna.hahn@ndsu.edu 
NOVATI Giulia  giulia.novati@outlook.it 

15. 
Ziegler, Logan  logan.g.ziegler@ndsu.edu 
CUOMO Francesca  francesca3.cuomo@gmail.com 
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16. 
Hoag, Sara  sara.hoag@ndsu.edu 
PAGETTI Anna  anna.pagetti@gmail.com 

17. 
Schmaltz, Jaxson  jaxson.schmaltz@ndsu.edu 
DE LUCA Gaetano  gaetano_96@alice.it 

18. 
Holstein, Kyle  kyle.holstein@ndsu.edu 
PAOLINI Veronica  veronicapaolini24@gmail.com 

19. 
Snyder, Mackenzie  mackenzie.l.snyder@ndsu.edu 
FEDERICI Alessia  alessia.federici@studenti.units.it 

20. 
Johnson, Madelyn  madelyn.j.johnson@ndsu.edu 
PAUNOVIC Andrijana  andrijanapaunovic96@gmail.com 

21. 
Sanders, Alec  alec.sanders@ndsu.edu 
FIGLIOLA Leonardo  leonardofig97@gmail.com 

22. 
Kennedy, Daniel  daniel.m.kennedy@ndsu.edu 
PAVIA Maddalena  paviamaddalena@gmail.com 

23. 
Cornelius, Gena  gena.cornelius@ndsu.edu 
FIORE Erminia Angela  ERMINIAANGELA.FIORE@studenti.units.it 

24. 
Le, Tanya  tanya.le@ndsu.edu 
PETROCCIONE Alessia  alessiapetroccione@gmail.com 

25. 
Dufner, Adam  adam.dufner@ndsu.edu 
GIUNTA Giovanni Pietro  giovannigiunta97@gmail.com 

26. 
Tran, Myhien  myhien.tran@ndsu.edu 
RUSSO Gabriella Antonia  gabriellaarusso20@gmail.com 

27. 
Lee, Nathan  nathan.t.lee@ndsu.edu 
FIORINO Claudia  claudiafiorino6@gmail.com 

28. 
White, Kayla  kayla.white@ndsu.edu 
SERENO Niccolò  serenik96@hotmail.it 

29. 
Litzau, Paige  paige.litzau@ndsu.edu 
GRECO Pasquale  thedodger91@gmail.com 

30. 
Wirz, Sarah  sarah.wirz@ndsu.edu 
SONAGLIA Riccardo  riccardo.sonaglia@libero.it 
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31. 
Lowenberg, Leah  leah.lowenberg@ndsu.edu 
GUERRESCHI PARIZZI Anna  guerreschi.anna@gmail.com 

32. 
Busse, Brooke  brooke.busse@ndsu.edu 
STRADA Giulia  giuliastrada317@gmail.com 

33. 
Martel, Abigail  abigail.martel@ndsu.edu 
LEMAATI Rania  rania.100@hotmail.it 

34. 
Fernholz, Ryan  ryan.fernholz@ndsu.edu 
TRICARICO MILLEFIORI Tullio tullio.millefiori@gmail.com 

35. 
Matadi, Kpah kpah.matadi@ndsu.edu  
LIGUORI Sara sara-liguori@hotmail.it 

36.  
Johnson, Noah noah.james.johnson@ndsu.edu 
TURRA Roberta roberta.turra2@gmail.com  

37. 
Meissner, Brian brian.meissner@ndsu.edu  
MADONNA Chiara s239922@ds.units.it 

38.  
Kalhagen, Leandre leandre.kalhagen@ndsu.edu 
VECOLI Irene irenevec96@gmail.com  

39. 
Bushaw, Allison allison.bushaw@ndsu.edu  
MADRICARDO Elisa elisamadricardo@gmail.com 

40.  
Milbrandt, Sidney sidney.milbrandt@ndsu.edu 
ZAGARIELLO Claudia zagarielloclaudia@gmail.com  

41. 
Morin, Mercedes mercedes.morin@ndsu.edu  
ZORZI Erica ericaazorzi@gmail.com 

42.  
Moser, Lyvia lyvia.moser@ndsu.edu 
ZUNINO  Linda linda.zunino18@gmail.com  
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